

Pytania i odpowiedzi

Pytanie nr. 1

Czy dopuszczą Państwo w pozycji 13 Tetraspan 6%?

Odpowiedź nr.1

TAK

KIEROWNIK
Działu Farmacji Szpitalnej

Kinga Gorczyńska
magister farmacji